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Oulton Park - Rounds 10/11/12
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Ahmed, E 99pts
Mawson, ] 82pts
O'Keeffe, C 61pts
Ticktum, D 59pts
Caroline, ] 52pts
Reddy, T S51pts
Das, C 44pts
Pull, ] 36pts
Rawahi, A 36pts
Chaimongkol, S 28pts
Hingeley, B 27pts
Armstrong, M Opts

5
A

1

0 o NEORCIEERCEE N

X0 DEXY

CLICK HERE FOR FULL STANDINGS

Social Media

facebook.com/brdcf3

f RACE 3 - CLASSIFICATION

T : @brdcf3
Ricky Collard Carlin 18 Laps

Thomas Randle Douglas Motorsport +1.854s

Colton Herta Carlin +2.802s

Enaam Ahmed Douglas Motorsport +12.852s
Matheus Leist Double R Racing +13.259s
Enzo Bortoleto Double R Racing +16.409s
Toby Sowery Lanan Racing +16.862s
Jan Jonck Sean Walkinshaw Racing +17.381s
Quinlan Lall Chris Dittmann Racing +18.218s
Sisa Ngebulana HHC Motorsport +25.640s
Aleksanteri Huovinen Double R Racing +26.249s
Thomas Maxwell Sean Walkinshaw Racing +27.250s
LGELDEICEVRIELET [ Chris Dittmann Racing +27.760s
Tarun Reddy Fortec Motorsports +34.239s
Ben Hingeley HHC Motorsport +33.182s
Akhil Rabindra Lanan Racing +34.239s
Eugene Denyssen Sean Walkinshaw Racing +43.005s
Ameya Vaidyanathan Carlin +44.006s
Jeremy Wahome Chris Dittmann Racing +44.635s
Al Al Zubair Fortec Motorsports +48.876s
21. Ali Khalifa Hillspeed +55.211s

DOWNLOAD FULL CLASSIFICATION - click here
VIEW STARTING GRID - click here
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f RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

Toby Sowery Lanan Racing 14 Laps
Enaam Ahmed Douglas Motorsport +0.171s
Enzo Bortoleto Double R Racing +0.464s
Matheus Leist Double R Racing +0.832s
Jan Jonck Sean Walkinshaw Racing +1.319s
Colton Herta Carlin +1.924s
Thomas Randle Douglas Motorsport +2.628s
Ricky Collard Carlin +4.520s
Quinlan Lall Chris Dittmann Racing +5.246s
Thomas Maxwell Sean Walkinshaw Racing +9.663s
Eugene Denyssen Sean Walkinshaw Racing +10.127s
LGELLGEICEIREENET Y Chris Dittmann Racing +10.657s
Al Al Zubair Fortec Motorsports +15.585s
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Ben Hingeley
SEERELITNELE]

Akhil Rabindra
Jeremy Wahome

Ali Khalifa
Aleksanteri Huovinen
GSEREELELGED]
Tarun Reddy

HHC Motorsport

HHC Motorsport
Lanan Racing

Chris Dittmann Racing
Hillspeed

Double R Racing

Carlin

Fortec Motorsports

DOWNLOAD FULL CLASSIFICATION - click here

VIEW STARTING GRID - click here

f RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION
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DNF.

Ricky Collard
Thomas Randle
Colton Herta
Matheus Leist
Jan Jonck

Enzo Bortoleto
Toby Sowery
Enaam Ahmed
Thomas Maxwell
Quinlan Lall

Ben Hingeley
Krishnaraaj Mahadik
Eugene Denyssen

Aleksanteri Huovinen

Tarun Reddy

Al Al Zubair
Akhil Rabindra
Jeremy Wahome
Ali Khalifa

Sisa Ngebulana

Carlin

Douglas Motorsport
Carlin

Double R Racing

Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Double R Racing

Lanan Racing

Douglas Motorsport
Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Chris Dittmann Racing
HHC Motorsport

Chris Dittmann Racing
Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Double R Racing

Fortec Motorsports
Fortec Motorsports
Lanan Racing

Chris Dittmann Racing
Hillspeed

HHC Motorsport

+16.2365
+16.707s
+19.195s
+25.106s
+30.336s
+58.285s
+1m21.565s
+1 Lap

6 Laps
+0.905s
+1.574s
+2.641s
+3.910s
+4.509s
+5.237s
+5.761s
+10.409s
+11.117s
+11.615s
+12.225s
+13.641s
+13.641s
+14.074s
+15.713s
+16.949s
+18.131s
+20.325s
6 Laps

DNF. Ameya Vaidyanathan Carlin 6 Laps

DOWNLOAD FULL CLASSIFICATION - click here
VIEW STARTING GRID - click here
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Ricky Collard

Colton Herta
Thomas Randle

Jan Jonck

Matheus Leist

L EERTEIELELGET]
Enzo Bortoleto
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Ben Hingeley

Toby Sowery
Thomas Maxwell
Eugene Denyssen
Quinlan Lall
SEERELINELT]

Al Al Zubair
Krishnaraaj Mahadik
Tarun Reddy
Aleksanteri Huovinen
Akhil Rabindra

Ali Khalifa

Jeremy Wahome

Carlin

Carlin

Douglas Motorsport
Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Double R Racing

Carlin

Double R Racing

Douglas Motorsport

HHC Motorsport

Lanan Racing

Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Sean Walkinshaw Racing
Chris Dittmann Racing
HHC Motorsport

Fortec Motorsports

Chris Dittmann Racing
Fortec Motorsports
Double R Racing

Lanan Racing

Hillspeed

Chris Dittmann Racing

DOWNLOAD FULL CLASSIFICATION - click here
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Ricky Collard

Colton Herta
Matheus Leist
Thomas Randle
Enaam Ahmed
Ameya Vaidyanathan
Jan Jonck

Carlin

Carlin

Double R Racing

Douglas Motorsport
Douglas Motorsport
Carlin

Sean Walkinshaw Racing

1m30.360s
+0.265s
+0.462s
+0.478s
+0.555s
+0.707s
+0.747s
+0.894s
+0.926s
+1.054s
+1.055s
+1.156s
+1.170s
+1.279s
+1.360s
+1.480s
+1.539s
+1.627s
+1.627s
+2.391s
+2.770s

1m30.961s
+0.071s
+0.260s
+0.269s
+0.296s
+0.338s
+0.425s
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